Stadt Bonn | Sommer 2023
TC Blau-Weil3 Bonn-Beuel (3037)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2023

Anlage
Limpericher Str. 145, 53225 Bonn
bohlen0802@gmail.com

Sportwart/in

Klass, Oliver
T 0160/90107645 klass@tks-tennis.de
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Herren 50 1 | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Volker Schneimann

m 01715473515; volker.schneimann@t-online.de
Herren 50 2 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Martin Rinker
m 01737324776; MR2000@directbox.com
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Volk, Markus
Kosiolek, Frank
Weber, Thomas
Karottki, Oliver
Boltersdorf, Hartmut
Klass, Thomas
Steffens, Jochen
Schneimann, Volker
Westphal, Marcuss
Fischer, Jorn
Walczak, Darius
Ludwig, Oliver
Moersberger, Ulrich
Boltersdorf, Willi
Rinker, Martin

Kiel, Steffen

FuR, Arne

Kahlert, Raimund
Faulhaber, Oliver
Sieburg, Stefan
Kostic, Anton (SRB*)
Dr. Spatz, Gerhard

ID-Nr.

16652042
16702306
16602513
16502343
16802206
16602368
16602488
16403106
16354557
16653357
16992828
16992829
16703971
16453173
16454540
16653358
16902592
16803889
17162507
15802732
16303207
16002680

LK
LK8,5
LK11,5
LK12,0
LK14,2
LK14,6
LK16,5
LK17,3
LK19,2
LK19,7
LK19,8
LK21,1
LK23,9
LK21,9
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK23,4
LK23,6
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK21,7

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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